
 

 

   

 

 

 

Criteria: I  

1.2 Academic Flexibility 

Metric: 1.2.1 Number of Certificate /Value added Courses offered and online course of 

MOOCs. SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. (Where the students of the institution have enrolled and 

successfully completed during the last five Years ) 

Attested List of Students who have Enrolled and Completed Certificate Courses 

 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

A. Courses Conducted with Knowledge Partners 

 

Certificate Course : 1. Tally ERP-9 - (Disha Computer Institute) 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled and 

Completed 

the Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 19101 

 
Ms. Komal Jitendrakumar 

Panjwani Yes  Completed 
- 

2 19102 Ms. Sayali Anil Choudhari Yes  Completed - 

3 19103 Ms. Shraddha Mohan Chalke Yes  Completed - 

4 19104 Ms. Nikita Nitin Shinde Yes   Completed - 

5 19105 Ms. Sneha Sanjay Mistry  Yes Completed - 

6 
19106 

Ms. Cassandra Charles 

Arockiam  Yes Completed 
- 

7 
19107 

Ms. Meenakshi Nitinbose 

Vaidya  Yes Completed 
- 

8 
19108 

Ms. Narayani Shailesh 

Shinde  Yes Completed 
- 

9 
19109 

Ms. Simran Ghanshyam 

Batra Yes Completed 
- 

10 19110 Ms. Sanjana Amar Rohra Yes Completed - 

11 
19111 

Ms. Khushboo Rajkumar 

Nawlani Yes Completed 
- 

12 
19112 

Ms. Vijaylaxmi Prakash 

Kawade Yes Completed 
- 

13 19114 Ms. Gini Amiya Pandya Yes Completed - 



14 
19116 

Ms. Akanksha Pradeep 

Sonawane Yes Completed 
- 

15 19117 Ms. Rutuja Ghone Yes Completed - 

16 
19118 

Ms. Kudale Aishwarya 

Sanjay Yes Completed 
- 

17 19119 Ms. Shaba Shabnam Khan Yes Completed - 

18 19120 Ms. Priyanka Dhami Yes Completed - 

19 19121 Ms. Darshana Badavane Yes Completed - 

20 
19123 

Ms. Manisha Raghunath 

Shelke Yes Completed 
- 

21 19124 Ms. Dhabale Pranali Nanaji Yes Completed - 

22 19125 Ms. Ohol Apoorva Yeshwant Yes Completed - 

23 19126 Ms. Kukdiya Ekta Hasmukh Yes Completed - 

24 19127 Ms. Pooja Sharma Yes Completed - 

25 
19128 

Ms. Bhojwani Urvashi 

Naresh Yes Completed 
- 

26 19129 Ms. Kajal Makijaa Yes Completed - 

27 19130 Ms. Neha Kumari Yes Completed - 

28 19131 Ms. Pooja Yogesh Zawar Yes Completed - 

29 19132 Ms. Tripti Nirmal Rajusth Yes Completed - 

30 
19133 

Ms. Shaikh Adeeea Nohd 

Aslam Yes Completed 
- 

31 19134 Ms. Vaishnaviben B Kate Yes Completed - 

32 19135 Ms. Janvi Kantilal Yedekar Yes Completed - 

33 19136 Ms. Unnati Dipak Kapse Yes Completed - 

34 19137 Ms. Jyotsna Jivanrao Pawde Yes Completed - 

35 19139 Ms. Trupti Narayan Naik Yes Completed - 

36 19141 Ms. Poonam T Bansode Yes Completed - 

37 19142 Ms. Ritu Ramrao Dahake Yes Completed - 

38 19145 Ms. Sakshi Raju Murugeshan Yes Completed - 

39 19146 Ms. Kanchan Nihalani Yes Completed - 

40 
19147 

Ms. Mrunmayee Milind 

Thorat Yes Completed 
- 

41 19148 Ms. Harshali Chandgadkar Yes Completed - 

42 19149 Ms. Tupe Divya Yes Completed - 

43 19151 Ms. Veena Lalwani Yes Completed - 

44 19152 Ms. Jadhav Manasi Yes Completed - 

45 19153 Ms. Neha Ramrao Siraskar Yes Completed - 

46 19154 Ms. Muskan Raitani Yes Completed - 

47 19155 Ms. Kaveri Shalendra Bidkar Yes Completed - 

48 19156 Ms. Sweta Ojha yes Completed - 

49 

18107 Ms. Shailaja Vijay Namjoshi Yes -  

Not 

Completed  

50 

18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

51 

18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

52 18117 Ms. Nisha Dilip Shingate Yes Completed - 

53 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale Yes Completed - 

54 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar Yes Completed - 

55 
18131 

Ms. Archana Kishor 

Chhatpar Yes Completed 
- 



56 
18135 

Ms. Aishwarya Ishwar 

Sawant Yes Completed 
- 

57 
18136 

Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb 

Wanjare Yes Completed 
- 

58 

18138 
Ms. Pooja Ashok 

Atmaramani Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

59 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar Yes Completed - 

60 

18146 
Ms. Mamta Sukhdev 

Somvanshi Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

61 
18147 

Ms. Anuradha Rambhilash 

Tiwari Yes Completed 
- 

62 

18152 Ms. Varshika Talreja Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

63 

18153 Ms. Budhani Drishti Suresh Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

64 

18158 Ms. Shraboni Sapan Das Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

65 

18160 Ms. More Deepali Vijay  Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

  Total  65 56 9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 2. IELTS - (Study Smart Overseas) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 19101 Ms. Komal Jitendrakumar Panjwani Yes Completed - 

2 19102 Ms. Sayali Anil Choudhari Yes Completed - 

3 19103 Ms. Shraddha Mohan Chalke Yes Completed - 

4 19104 Ms. Nikita Nitin Shinde Yes Completed - 

5 19105 Ms. Sneha Sanjay Mistry Yes Completed - 

6 19106 Ms. Cassandra Charles Arockiam Yes  - Not Completed 

7 19107 Ms. Meenakshi Nitinbose Vaidya Yes Completed - 

8 19108 Ms. Narayani Shailesh Shinde Yes -  Not Completed 

9 19109 Ms. Simran Ghanshyam Batra Yes Completed - 

10 19110 Ms. Sanjana Amar Rohra Yes Completed - 

11 19111 Ms. Khushboo Rajkumar Nawlani Yes Completed - 

12 19112 Ms. Vijaylaxmi Prakash Kawade Yes Completed - 

13 19114 Ms. Gini Amiya Pandya Yes Completed - 

14 19115 Ms. Sunita Girish Kumari Yes Completed - 

15 19116 Ms. Akanksha Pradeep Sonawane Yes Completed - 

16 19117 Ms. Rutuja Ghone Yes Completed - 

17 19118 Ms. Kudale Aishwarya Sanjay Yes Completed - 

18 19119 Ms. Shaba Shabnam Khan Yes  - Not Completed 

19 19120 Ms. Priyanka Dhami Yes  - Not Completed 

20 19121 Ms. Darshana Badavane Yes Completed - 

21 19122 Ms. Gade Siddhi Bansi Yes Completed - 

22 19123 Ms. Manisha Raghunath Shelke Yes Completed - 

23 19124 Ms. Dhabale Pranali Nanaji Yes Completed - 

24 19125 Ms. Ohol Apoorva Yeshwant Yes Completed - 

25 19126 Ms. Kukdiya Ekta Hasmukh Yes Completed - 

26 19127 Ms. Pooja Sharma Yes Completed - 

27 19128 Ms. Bhojwani Urvashi Naresh Yes Completed - 

28 19129 Ms. Kajal Makijaa Yes Completed - 

29 19130 Ms. Neha Kumari Yes Completed - 

30 19131 Ms. Pooja Yogesh Zawar Yes  - Not Completed 

31 19132 Ms. Tripti Nirmal Rajusth Yes Completed - 

32 19133 Ms. Shaikh Adeeea Nohd Aslam Yes Completed - 

33 19134 Ms. Vaishnaviben B Kate Yes Completed - 



34 19135 Ms. Janvi Kantilal Yedekar Yes Completed - 

35 19136 Ms. Unnati Dipak Kapse Yes Completed - 

36 19137 Ms. Jyotsna Jivanrao Pawde Yes Completed - 

37 19139 Ms. Trupti Narayan Naik Yes Completed - 

38 19141 Ms. Poonam T Bansode Yes Completed - 

39 19142 Ms. Ritu Ramrao Dahake Yes Completed - 

40 19145 Ms. Sakshi Raju Murugeshan Yes Completed - 

41 19146 Ms. Kanchan Nihalani Yes Completed - 

42 19147 Ms. Mrunmayee Milind Thorat Yes Completed - 

43 19148 Ms. Harshali Chandgadkar Yes Completed - 

44 19149 Ms. Tupe Divya Yes Completed - 

45 19151 Ms. Veena Lalwani Yes Completed - 

46 19152 Ms. Jadhav Manasi Yes Completed - 

47 19153 Ms. Neha Ramrao Siraskar Yes Completed - 

48 19154 Ms. Muskan Raitani Yes Completed - 

49 19155 

 
Ms. Kaveri Shalendra Bidkar 

 
Yes 

 -  
Not Completed 

50 19156 

 

Ms. Sweta Ojha 

 

Yes 

 - 
Not Completed 

  Total  50 43 7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

B. Course Conducted by SVIMS 

 

Certificate Course: 3.Campus - Corporate - Connect - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 18103 Ms. Tirthani Tanvi Sunil Yes Completed - 

2 18104 Ms. Harsha Chandra Muthaiya Yes Completed - 

3 18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh Yes Completed - 

4 18110 Ms. Shivani Pradeep Deokar Yes Completed - 

5 18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala Yes Completed - 

6 18119 Ms. Snigdha Surojit Das Yes Completed - 

7 18120 Ms. Kajal Vilas Baravkar Yes Completed - 

8 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale Yes Completed - 

9 
18124 

Ms. Kanchan Nandkumar 

Jhangiani Yes Completed 
- 

10 
18127 

Ms. Bondla Umamaheshwari 

Ramakotaiah Yes Completed 
- 

11 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar Yes Completed - 

12 18131 Ms. Archana Kishor Chhatpar Yes Completed - 

13 18139 Ms. Aditi Rajesh Haswani Yes Completed - 

14 18141 Ms. Anam Umar Iqbal Yes Completed - 

15 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar Yes Completed - 

16 
18147 

Ms. Anuradha Rambhilash 

Tiwari Yes Completed 
- 

17 18153 Ms. Budhani Drishti Suresh Yes Completed - 

18 18156 Ms. Aditi Deependra Kamle Yes Completed - 

  Total  18 18 - 
 

 



 

 

 

 

C.MOOCS-SWAYAM and Others 

 

Certificate Course : 4. Introduction to Investment - (NPTEL) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 18104 Ms. Harsha Chandra Muthaiya Yes Completed - 

2 18112 Ms. Gayetri Umesh Pardeshi Yes -  Not Completed 

3 18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala Yes Completed  

4 
18115 

Ms. Priyanka Rohidas 

Dabhade Yes  - 
Not Completed 

5 18117 Ms. Nisha Dilip Shingate Yes  - Not Completed 

6 18118 Ms. Shital Ramsuchit Gautam Yes  - Not Completed 

7 18122 Ms. Sonal Balu Bhagwat Yes  - Not Completed 

8 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale Yes  - Not Completed 

9 
18127 

Ms. Bondla Umamaheshwari 

Ramakotaiah Yes  - 
Not Completed 

10 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar Yes  - Not Completed 

11 18131 Ms. Archana Kishor Chhatpar Yes Completed - 

12 18135 Ms. Aishwarya Ishwar Sawant Yes -  Not Completed 

13 
18136 

Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb 

Wanjare Yes  - 
Not Completed 

14 18140 Ms. Apoorva Jayant Sarvade Yes Completed - 

15 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar Yes Completed - 

16 18144 Ms. Pooja Jaisingh Gondhale Yes  - Not Completed 

17 
18147 

Ms. Anuradha Rambhilash 

Tiwari Yes  - 
Not Completed 

18 18148 Ms. Sonia Kumari Yes  - Not Completed 

  Total  18 5 13 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Certificate Course : 5.Training of Trainers - (NPTEL) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 
18106 

Ms. Savita Ashokkumar 

Madhyani Yes Completed 
- 

2 18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh Yes Completed - 

3 18111 Ms. Poornima Raju Ghodke Yes - Not Completed 

4 
18124 

Ms. Kanchan Nandkumar 

Jhangiani Yes - 
Not Completed 

5 18125 Ms. Shraddha Yashwant Kanpile Yes Completed - 

6 18128 Ms. Lovina Jiwat Keswani Yes - Not Completed 

7 18132 Ms. Ruchira Rajesh Dhawale Yes Completed - 

8 18134 Ms. Tejal Shyam Magnani Yes Completed - 

9 18139 Ms. Aditi Rajesh Haswani Yes Completed - 

10 18145 Ms. Angela Alexander Yes Completed - 

11 18146 Ms. Mamta Sukhdev Somvanshi Yes Completed - 

12 18150 Ms. Vasvani Dristhi Prushottam Yes Completed - 

13 18151 Ms. Aanchal Shyam Talreja Yes - Not Completed 

14 18154 Ms. Deepika Ruchandani Yes - Not Completed 

15 18155 Ms. Mona Ruchandani Yes - Not Completed 

16 18156 Ms. Aditi Deependra Kamle Yes Completed - 

  Total  16 10 6 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Certificate Course : 6.Developing Soft skills and personality - (NPTEL) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 18104 Ms. Harsha Chandra Muthaiya Yes Completed - 

2 18106 Ms. Savita Ashokkumar Madhyani Yes Completed - 

3 18108 Ms. Peshwani Nishita Suresh Yes Completed - 

4 18110 Ms. Shivani Pradeep Deokar Yes Completed - 

5 18113 Ms. Monika Mehtabsingh Rohilla Yes Completed - 

6 18114 Ms. Mariya Iqbal Pithawala Yes Completed - 

7 18117 Ms. Nisha Dilip Shingate Yes Completed - 

8 18121 Ms. Jyoti Ananda Masal Yes Completed - 

9 18123 Ms. Shweta Shahaji Bhosale Yes Completed - 

10 18124 Ms. Kanchan Nandkumar Jhangiani Yes Completed - 

11 18125 Ms. Shraddha Yashwant Kanpile Yes Completed - 

12 
18127 

Ms. Bondla Umamaheshwari 

Ramakotaiah Yes Completed 
- 

13 18128 Ms. Lovina Jiwat Keswani Yes Completed - 

14 18129 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar Yes Completed - 

15 18130 Ms. Deepika Balram Jatav Yes Completed - 

16 18131 Ms. Archana Kishor Chhatpar Yes Completed - 

17 18132 Ms. Ruchira Rajesh Dhawale Yes Completed - 

18 18134 Ms. Tejal Shyam Magnani Yes Completed - 

19 18135 Ms. Aishwarya Ishwar Sawant Yes Completed - 

20 18136 Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb Wanjare Yes Completed - 

21 18139 Ms. Aditi Rajesh Haswani Yes Completed - 

22 18140 Ms. Apoorva Jayant Sarvade Yes Completed - 

23 18141 Ms. Anam Umar Iqbal Yes Completed - 

24 18142 Ms. Reema Manoj Adwani Yes Completed - 

25 18143 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar Yes Completed - 

26 18145 Ms. Angela Alexander Yes Completed - 

27 18146 Ms. Mamta Sukhdev Somvanshi Yes Completed - 

28 18148 Ms. Sonia Kumari Yes Completed - 

29 18150 Ms. Vasvani Dristhi Prushottam Yes Completed - 



30 18151 Ms. Aanchal Shyam Talreja Yes Completed - 

31 18156 Ms. Aditi Deependra Kamle Yes Completed - 

32 18157 Ms. Latasha Surendra Garg Yes Completed - 

33 18160 Ms. More Deepali Vijay Yes Completed - 

34 18161 Ms. Ghule Gauri Sanjay Yes Completed - 

35  Total  34 34 - 

 

 

  



 
 

 

Certificate Course : 7. Digital Marketing - (InternShala) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 18101 Ms. Prachi Sanjay Nagdev Yes Completed - 

2 18103 Ms. Tirthani Tanvi Sunil Yes Completed - 

3 18107 Ms. Shailaja Vijay Namjoshi Yes Completed - 

4 18110 Ms. Shivani Pradeep Deokar Yes Completed - 

5 18116 Ms. Varsha Vikas More Yes Completed - 

6 18119 Ms. Snigdha Surojit Das Yes Completed - 

7 18120 Ms. Kajal Vilas Baravkar Yes Completed - 

8 18126 Ms. Zoya Naheed Shaikh Yes Completed - 

9 18130 Ms. Deepika Balram Jatav Yes Completed - 

10 18141 Ms. Anam Umar Iqbal Yes Completed - 

11 18142 Ms. Reema Manoj Adwani Yes Completed - 

12 18162 Ms. Karishma Sunil Balani  Yes Completed - 

  Total  12 12 - 
 

 


